
Away

4-6 Girls - Grant

Away

4-6 Girls - Cummings

Away

4-6 Girls - Cummings

Away

4-6 Girls - Johnson-Pitt

Away

4-6 Girls - Johnson-Pitt

Away

4-6 Girls - Grant

Away

4-6 Girls - Grant

Away

4-6 Girls - Cummings

1/25/2025 - Saturday

1/25/2025 10:00 AM Lind Brown Court 2 4-6 Girls - Johnson-Pitt

1/22/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

1/22/2025 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 4-6 Girls - Johnson-Pitt

1/18/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

1/18/2025 10:00 AM Lind Brown Court 2 4-6 Girls - Cummings

1/15/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

1/15/2025 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 4-6 Girls - Cummings

1/13/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

1/13/2025 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 4-6 Girls - Grant

1/11/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

1/11/2025 10:00 AM Lind Brown Court 2 4-6 Girls - Grant

1/8/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

1/8/2025 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 4-6 Girls - Johnson-Pitt

1/4/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

1/4/2025 10:00 AM Lind Brown Court 2 4-6 Girls - Cummings

4-6 Girls Schedule

Date Time Location Home



Away

4-6 Girls - Cummings

Away

4-6 Girls - Johnson-Pitt

Away

4-6 Girls - Johnson-Pitt

Away

4-6 Girls - Grant

Away

4-6 Girls - Johnson-Pitt

Away

4-6 Girls - Grant

Away

4-6 Girls - Cummings

2/12/2025 - Wednesday

2/12/2025 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 4-6 Girls - Johnson-Pitt

2/10/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

2/10/2025 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 4-6 Girls - Johnson-Pitt

2/5/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

2/5/2025 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 4-6 Girls - Grant

2/3/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

2/3/2025 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 4-6 Girls - Cummings

2/1/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

2/1/2025 10:00 AM Lind Brown Court 2 4-6 Girls - Cummings

1/29/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

1/29/2025 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 4-6 Girls - Grant

1/27/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

1/27/2025 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 4-6 Girls - Grant

Date Time Location Home


